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Regional 3 / Phase 1

Regional 3 / Phase 1

Challenge Des Reserves Lfpl / Phase Finale

21053.1

21121.1

25013.1

Becon Villem St Augu 1

Mouchamps Rochetr Fc 1

La Roche/Yon Vf 2

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

18/11/2018

Groupe I

Groupe J

Poule Unique

20479417

20479551

21126008

La Chapelle Marais F 1

La Tessoualle Ea 1

Change Us 2

582164

553886

507000

501941

510470

522949

337

338

412

RS

RS

RP

15H

15H

15H


